va_bill5. 102720714
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
A-N-S CONSTRUCTION, LLC/ 6865 17-2414 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-06-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78351 2,450.00
17-2402 20-008-0-200-0-500-0-12-912f OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78351 1.050.00
SERVICES
Total for A-N-S CONSTRUCTION, LLC/ 6865 $3,500.00
ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 17-0004 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78150 99 .99
17-0007 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78150 90 66
17-2477 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78352 4.48
17-0003 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78150 296
Total for ACE HARDWARE/ 1159 $198.09
ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT 17-2445 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-813/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78353 77.94
SUPPLIES, INC/ 8797
17-0010 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78151 38.03
17-0011 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78151 30.48
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78151 39.60
11-000-0-261-0-610-N-02-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CP  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78151 37.60
Total for ACE PLUMBING, HEAT & ELECT SUPPLIES, $223.65
INC/ 8797
ACHIEVE 3000/ 9178 17-2447 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78354 7.525.00
Total for ACHIEVE 3000/ 9178 $7,525.00
ALBERT J. CARINO BOYS BSKBALL 17-2431 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78152 35.00
CLUB OF SJf 6922 SERVICES
Total for ALBERT J. CARINO BOYS BSKBALL CLUB $35.00
OFSJ/ 6922
AMC FIRE PROTECTION/ 9174 17-1989 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78355 1,050.00
Total for AMC FIRE PROTECTION/ 9174 $1,050.00
AMERICAN RED CROSS/ 9180 17-2563 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ QTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78488 90.00
SERVICES

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Check Check Description or

Vendor# / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
Total for AMERICAN RED CROSS/ 9180 $90.00
AMERIHEALTH INS CO OF NEW 17-0745 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 78153 486,408.00
JERSEY/ 9173
Total for AMERIHEALTH INS CO OF NEW JERSEY/ $486,408.00
9173
ARAUJO, SHANNON/ 9083 17-1693 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78356 442.00
Total for SHANNON ARAUJO/! 9083 $442.00
ARBOR SCIENTIFIC! 4085 17-2378 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78489 759.35
Total for ARBOR SCIENTIFICY 4085 $759.35
ARCHER, DEBORAH/ 8196 17-2370 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78154 40.00
17-2397 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78154 650.00
Total for DEBORAH ARCHER/ 8196 $690.00
ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 17-1644 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912f MISC. PURCHASED CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78357 450.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912f MISC. PURCHASED CF  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78357 990.00
SERVICES
17-1222 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912f MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78357 450.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-12-912/ MISC. PURCHASED CF  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78357 990.00
SERVICES
17-2424 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCH NJ 78155 5,378.40
Total for ARCHWAY SCHOOL/ 1032 $8,258.40
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152 17-0575 1 1-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950f E1 ECTRIC CP__ELECTRIC 78156 12,683.00
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-01-950/ ELECTRIC CF  ELECTRIC 78358 17,681.86
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC CP  ELECTRIC 78156 10,645.75
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-02-950/ ELECTRIC CF  ELECTRIC 78358 6,757.88
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78156 7,619.75

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Vendor # / Name PO #

Account # ! Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks
ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC/ 7152

AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF 17-2289
DEPTFORD INC/ 9005
17-2541
17-2374
17-2448
17-2538
BAER, KATHARINE/ 8606 17-2347
BAEZ, ANGELICA/ 9086 17-1694
BAILEY, EVONNE/ 8886 17-1864
BAILEY, JR., THOMAS/ 8778 17-2456
BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045 17-2521

11-000-0-262-0-622-0-03-850/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-04-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950f ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-07-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC
11-000-0-262-0-622-0-10-950/ ELECTRIC

11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

1-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

20-017-0-100-0-610-0-02-802/ ARTS SUPPLIES

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-605-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS

11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

* CF - Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 61:11:30 PM

CF
CF
CP
cep
CF
CF
CP
CF
cP

ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC
ELECTRIC

Total for ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC! 7152

CF

CF
CF
CF
CF

Total for AUTO AND TRUCK PARTS OF DEPTFORD

INC/ 9005

CF

SUPPLIESIMISC PARTS

SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS
SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

ARTS SUPPLIES

Total for KATHARINE BAER/ 8606

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for ANGELICA BAEZY 9086

CF

AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

Total for EVONNE BAILEY/ 8686

CF

OTHER BENEFITS

Total for THOMAS BAILEY, JR./ 8778

CF

TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
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78358 11,746 01
78358 361236
78156 3,342 33
78156 5,305.21
78358 4,920.71
78358 426.54
78156 373.82
78358 1,617 54
78156 1,508.77
$88,141.53

78157 52.53
78359 213.22
78359 315.38
78359 228.09
78359 205 50
$1,014.72

78158 580 91
$580.91

78360 442.00
$442.00

78159 884.00
$884.00

78361 §0.00
$80.00

78362 919.26



va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or

Inv# Type™* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

06/3072017

Vendor # / Name PO #

Posted Checks

BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 17-0141
17-1018
17-0141
17-1018
17-0141

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC
SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC,

SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.
SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-583-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC
SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES

11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC.

SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-307/ MISC

" CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

PURCHASED

Total for BANCROFT NEUROHEALTH/ 1045

CP  MISC PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES
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78160

78160

78160

78363

78160

78363

78160

78160

78363

78363

78363

78363

78363

78363

78363

78363

$919.26

1,100.00

1.100.00

1.100.00

620.00

862.50

440.00

1,101.25

330.00

1,040.00

1,080.00

180.00

710.00

840.00

930.00

620.00

880.00



va_bill5. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description inv# Type " Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
BAYADA NURSES, INC./ 8424 17-0141 SERVICES
BAYADA NURSES, INC / 8424 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78363 1.100 00
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78363 1.100.00
SERVICES
17-1018 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-8907/ MISC. PURCHASED CP MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES 78363 840.00
SERVICES
17-1017 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78160 360.00
Total for BAYADA NURSES, INC.7 8424 $16,333.75
BAYARD, SHEILA R./ 8030 17-2497 11-000-0-276-0-515-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78364 442.00
(SPE
Total for SHEILA R. BAYARDY 8030 $442.00
BESCO, INC./ 1042 17-2417 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78365 25157
17-2435 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78365 122.50
17-2417 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-03-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78365 99 95
17-2355 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78161 168.80
Total for BESCO, INC./ 1042 $642.82
BLAKE, DONNA/S 8805 17-1691 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER 78162 442.00
Total for DONNA BLAKE/ 8805 $442.00
BLANCK, EMILY/! 7685 17-1759 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78163 442 00
Total for EMILY BLANCK/ 7695 $442.00
BLUITT, QUASHEEMA 5./ 8793 17-1751 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78164 442.00
Total for QUASHEEMA S. BLUITT/ 8793 $442.00
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 1064 17-0818 11-000-0-262-0-490-0-01-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 2,735 35
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-02-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 1,402.80

PROPERTY

* CF -~ Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 al 01:11:30 PM
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va_bili5.10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
BOROUGH QF GLASSBORO/ 1064 11-000-0-262-0-490-0-03-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 2,926.50
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-04-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 1,390.80
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-06-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 1,450.05
PROPERTY
11-000-0-262-0-490-0-10-950/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED PROPERTY 78165 163.50
PROPERTY
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO! 1064 $10,069.00
BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 17-0026 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 78166 466.55
11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CF  GASOLINE 78490 336.22
11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-913/ GASOLINE CP  GASOLINE 78366 498 37
17-2412 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CF  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 78166 11,315 88
17-2550 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASOLINE CF  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 78490 6.037.54
17-2460 11-000-0-270-0-615-P-12-912/ SUPPLIES/GASQLINE CF  SUPPLIES/GASOLINE 78366 11,046.64
Total for BOROUGH OF GLASSBORO/ 6645 $29,701.20
BRIDGETON BOARD OF EDUCATION/  17-2553 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78491 180.00
3433
Total for BRIDGETON BOARD OF EDUCATION! 3433 $180.00
BRIDGETON HIGH SCHOCL BOYS 17-2076 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78167 300.00
ATHLETICS/ 7513 SERVICES
Total for BRIDGETON HIGH SCHOOL BOYS $300.00
ATHLETICS/ 7513
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 17-1130 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78367 180.00
TH=150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PFURCHEDUC SVCS 78168 360.00
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78367 324.00
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EBUC SVCS 78367 324.00
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78168 468.00
11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78168 360.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78367 108.00
17-1129 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78367 1,368.00
PROFESSIONAL-E
11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CP PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78367 468 00
PROFESSIONAL-E
Total for BROOKFIELD ACADEMY/ 4469 $3,960.00
BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP./ 1075 17-2427 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-01-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78368 127.38
17-2303 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78169 3,740.29
Total for BROUDY PRECISION EQUIP.f 1075 $3,867.67
BROWN, NANCY/ 7281 17-2388 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78170 1,881.00
Total for NANCY BROWN/ 7281 $1,881.00
BSN SPORTS INC./ 7768 17-2320 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78171 39576
Total for BSN SPORTS INC.f 7769 $395.76
BUNDRIDGE, MARLENE V./ 7815 17-2369 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78172 40.00
Total for MARLENE V. BUNDRIDGE/ 7815 $40.00
BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH/ 1067 17-2156 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-810/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78173 24500
SERVICES
17-1954 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78173 245.00
SERVICES
Total for BUREAU OF ED. & RESEARCH! 1067 $450.00
BURR, REBECCA/ 8590 17-1685 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-312/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78174 442 .00
Total for REBECCA BURRY 8590 $442.00
BURY, ROXANNE/ 9300 17-2511 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78369 2398
Total for ROXANNE BURT/ 9300 $23.98
CALVOQ, ELIZABETH/ 8497 17-2390 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78175 69.00
Total for ELIZABETH CALVO/ 8497 $69.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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va_ bifl5. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Vendor # /| Name PO #

Account #/ Description

Check Check Description or
Inv#t Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

CAMDEN CO ED. SERV. COMM./ 2788 17-2520

CAMPBELL, JOHN P.f 8926 17-1696

CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY
COMPANY/ 1091

17-2379

CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES, INC./ 7284 17-2361

CARTER, CATHERINE/ 8591 17-1697
17-1698

CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC/  17-2050

1093

CASTILLG, JENNIFER/ 8126 17-1925

CDW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502 17-2258
17-2254
172983
17-2252
17-2258
17-2329

11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES

(SPE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-801/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-312/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-190-0-100-C-610-0-01-901/ SUPPLIES/CHOICE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-223-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-90t/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-190-0-100-0-610-0-04-904/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-180-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

20-218-0-100-0-600-0-24-904/ PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS

* CF - Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE

Total for CAMDEN CO. ED. SERV. COMM./ 2788

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for JOHN P. CAMPBELL/ 8926

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for CAROLINA BIOLOGICAL SUPPLY COMPANY/

1091

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for CARROT-TOP INDUSTRIES, INC./ 7284

CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE
CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

Total for CATHERINE CARTER/ 8591

CF  SUPPLIES/CHOICE

Total for CASCADE SCHOOL SUPPLIES, INC.f 1093

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for JENNIFER CASTILLO/ 8126

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  PEA IN SUPPLS & MATRLS

Total for CDOW GOVERNMENT, INC./ 5502
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T83T0 7,307.92
$7,307.92

78176 442.00
$442.00

78492 6.48
$6.48

78493 632.59
$632.59

78177 442 00
78177 44200
$884.00

78178 143.00
$143.00

78371 442.00
$442.00

78179 327.86
78179 974.00
78372 487.00
78372 3,819.72
78179 3N
78372 1,909.86
$7,522.15
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Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
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Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type ™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
CENTRAL IRRIGATION SUPPLY, INC/ 17-2128 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-813/ SUPPLIESIGROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 78180 61.35
7532
17-2480 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78373 106 24
17-2478 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78373 2424
Total for CENTRAL IRRIGATION SUPPLY, INC./ 7532 $191.83
CLARK, ALLISON/ 8592 17-1760 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78181 442.00
Total for ALLISON CLARK/ 8592 $442.00
CLEAN ENERGY/ 8838 17-0033 11-000-0-262-0-626-0-13-813/ GASOLINE CF  GASOLINE 78374 58.99
Total for CLEAN ENERGY/ 8338 $56.99
COMCAST/ 6598 17-0134 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908f OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78375 119.35
SERVICES
11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908f OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78182 109.85
SERVICES
Total for COMCAST/ 6598 $229.20
CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC/  17-2504 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78376 449.00
5266
Total for CONSOLIDATED MOTOR OILS, INC./ 5266 $449.00
COOPER PEDIATRIC GROUP/ 6706 17-2188 11-000-0-219-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78377 350.00
Total for COOPER PEDIATRIC GROUP! 6706 $350.00
COSTELLO, JOANNE/ 7699 17-2294 11-000-0-270-0-610-0-12-912f SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78183 7998
Total for JOANNE COSTELLO/! 7699 $79.98
COSTON, TIFFANY/ 8934 17-1699 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-8127 AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78184 442.00
Total for TIFFANY COSTON/ 8934 $442.00
COTTRELL, SHARON/ 7857 17-1700 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78185 442.00
17-1701 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78185 442,00

* CF — Compuler Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
Total for SHARON COTTRELL/ 7857 $884.00
CRAIG'S RADIATOR WAREHOUSE/ 17-2403 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIESIMISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78378 629.00
8225
Total for CRAIG'S RADIATOR WAREHOUSE/ 8225 $629.00
CRISPIN, ERIN/ 9261 17-2001 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER 78186 442.00
Total for ERIN CRISPIN/ 9261 $442.00
CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 17-0446 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEQUS CP  MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 78187 1.99
PURCHASED
11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEOUS HF  MISCELLANEQUS PURCHASED 78350 3.93
PURCHASED
11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915/ OTHER PURCHASED HF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78350 34.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-230-0-590-0-15-915/ OTHER PURCHASED CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78187 1000
SERVICES
Total for CRYSTAL SPRINGS/ 8563 $49.92
DAIUTOLO, CHRISTINA/ 8788 17-1702 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912f AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78188 442 .00
Total for CHRISTINA DAIUTOLO/ 8788 $442.00
DCRP/ 8384 17-2537 11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-950/ OTHER RETIREMENT HF  OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 161 8,007 .81
CONTRIB
17-2547 11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-950/ OTHER RETIREMENT CF OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 78379 934.40
CONTRIB
17-2434 11-000-0-291-0-249-0-18-950/ OTHER RETIREMENT CF OTHER RETIREMENT CONTRIB 78189 934 .40
CONTRIB
Total for DCRP/-8384 $9.876.61
DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, LLP  17-2559 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78494 528.00
OFFICE/ 8739
17-24899 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78380 854.51
Total for DECOTIIS, FITZPATRICK & COLE, [LLP $1,382.51

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
OFFICE/ 8739
DEGLER-WHITING, INC./ 2312 17-2415 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-813/ CLEAN/REP/MAIMNT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78381 1,200.00
Total for DEGLER-WHITING, INC.f 2312 $1,200.00
DEHART, JOHN/ 6467 17-1704 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID N LIEU-PRIVATE 78190 442.00
Total for JOHN DEHART/ 6467 $442.00
DELL MARKETING L.P./ 4878 17-1186 11-000-0-252-0-610-0-13-908/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CP  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78382 5,958.60
Total for DELL MARKETING L.P./ 4878 $5,958.60
DELSEA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL 17-2557 11-000-0-270-0-513-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (BET 78495 4692
DISTRICT/ 6167 {BET
11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912f CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78495 5,065.52
(SPE
17-2535 11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78383 16,281.53
(SPE
17-2387 11-000-0-270-0-515-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF  CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78383 17.409.54
(SPE
Total for DELSEA REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL $38,803.51
DISTRICT/ 6167
DEMCO, INC./ 1144 17-2207 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-02-902/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF  SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 78191 424.90
17-2253 11-000-0-222-0-610-F-06-906/ SUPPLIES/LIBRARY CF  SUPPLIES/LIBRARY 78191 317.34
Total for DEMCO, INC./ 1144 $742.24
DFX SOUND VISION! 8971 17-2162 11-190-0-100-0-610-E-13-901/ SUPPLIES/ISTUDIO CF  SUPPLIES/STUDIO 78192 5,438.18
Total for DFX SOUND VISION/ 8971 $5,438.18
D1 IANNI, DIANE/ 8806 17-1703 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78193 442 00
Total for DIANE DI IANNI/ 8808 $442.00
DOUGLAS, RHASHEDA/ 9088 17-1705 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78194 44200
Total for RHASHEDA DOUGLAS/ 9088 $442.00

* CF — Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110 17-1846 11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF  PURCH PROF SVCS 78195 1.458.33
Total for DR JOSETTE PALMER DBA/ 9110 $1,458.33
DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186 17-0589 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TQ PRIV SCH NJ CP TUIT TO PRIV SCHNJ 78196 5119.50
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUITTO PRIV SCHNJ 78496 185.00
17-1216 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CP  TUITTOPRIVSCHNJ 78196 5,304 50
Total for DURAND ACADEMY, INC./ 5186 $10,609.00
EAI EDUCATION/ 7379 17-2385 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78497 22.00
Total for EAl EDUCATION/ 7379 $22.00
EARL GIRLS, INC./ 1036 17-2418 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 78384 5,550.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for EARL GIRLS, INC./ 1036 $5,550.00
EINSTEIN, HEATHER/ 8935 17-1706 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78197 442 00
Total for HEATHER EINSTEIN/ 8935 $442.00
ELDER PH. D., BRENT C./ 9280 17-2350 20-270-A-200-0-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED PROFESSICONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78385 1,565 80
A
Total for BRENT C. ELDER PH. D./ 9290 $1,565.80
ELLIS, RACHEL/ 8593 17-1707 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78198 442 00
17-1708 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78198 442.00
Total for RACHEL ELLIS/ 8593 $884.00
EPIC HEALTH SERVICES, INC/ 9246 17-1962 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78386 3,555.00
11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC 5VCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 78386 270.00
Total for Epic Health Services, Inc./ 9246 $3,825.00
FAZZIO, KRISTINE/S 9084 17-1709 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78199 44200
Total for KRISTINE FAZZIO/ 9084 $442.00

* CF —- Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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FERNANDEZ, NANCY/ 7225 17-1761 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78200 442 00
Total for NANCY FERNANDEZS 7225 $442.00
FITHIAN, BRADLEY/ 9234 17-1807 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78201 442.00
Total for BRADLEY FITHIAN/ 9234 $442.00
FLENJ/ 7013 17-2002 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78387 215.00
SERVICES
Total for FLENJ! 7013 $215.00
FLORES, EDUARDO/ 7862 171710 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78202 44200
17-1711 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID iN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78202 442 00
Total for EDUARDO FLORES/ 7862 $884.00
FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC./  17-2263 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78388 397.15
8835
Total for FOLLETT SCHOOL SOLUTIONS, INC./ 8835 $397.15
FORTE, DANIELLE/ 8936 17-1712 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78203 442 .00
171713 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78203 442.00
Total for DANIELLE FORTE/S 8936 $884.00
FOSTER, QUAY/ 8798 17-2438 11-000-0-281-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 78204 71.58
Total for QUAY FOSTER/ 8798 $71.58
FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL 17-2432 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910f TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78389 300.00
ADM/ 6404
17-1104 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910f TRAVEL CF TRAVEL 78389 270.00
Total far FOUNDATION FOR EDUCATIONAL ADM/ 6404 §570.00
FREY SCIENTIFIC CO.f 1204 17-2380 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78498 12.76
Total for FREY SCIENTIFIC CQ./ 1204 $12.76

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Posted Checks
G & K SERVICES INC / 8369 17-2081 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-812/ CLEANING, REPAIR. AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78390 39.71
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR. AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78390 39.71
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78205 3971
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78205 39.71
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78205 39.71
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78390 /N
11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CP  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78390 41.71
Total for G & K SERVICES INC./ 8369 $279.97
GAETA, MARIE/ 8709 171714 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78206 442.00
Total for MARIE GAETA/ 8709 $442.00
GALLAGHER, NICOLE/ 8801 17-1716 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78207 442.00
171715 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78207 442.00
Total for NICOLE GALLAGHER/ 8801 $884.00
GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROL/ 8181 17-0096 11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78391 137.60
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 783N 193.40
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78208 193.40
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REPMMAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BELDG 78391 167.40
11-000-0-262-0-420-B-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78208 193.40
Total for GARDEN STATE DUST CONTROLY 8181 $885.20
GARTLAND INC, JOSEPH/ 1893 17-2340 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 78209 855.00
Total for JOSEPH GARTLAND INC/ 1893 $855.00
GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL  17-2436 11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG 78210 340.25
DISTRICT/ 2526 {REG
Total for GATEWAY REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL $340.25
DISTRICT/ 2526
GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 17-0795 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78211 1,110,00
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78499 777.00

* CF -- Computer Fult CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM Page 14
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GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP PURCH EDUC SVCS 783892 1.332.00
Total for GCSSSD - CRESS/ 8787 $3,219.00
GIOVINETTI, DANA/S 8927 17-1718 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78212 442 00
17-1717 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-9127 AID IN LIEVD-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78212 442 00
Total for DANA GIOVINETTV 8927 $884.00
GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000  17-1000 20-018-0-100-0-100-0-03-903/ 2017 STEAM HP 2017 STEAM 146 1,702.00
20-018-0-100-0-100-0-03-903/ 2017 STEAM HP 2017 STEAM 147 703.00
11-000-0-221-0-176-0-10-950f MATH/LITERACY COACHES HP  MATH/LITERACY COACHES 146 4,198 .65
11-000-0-221-0-176-0-10-950f MATH/LITERACY COACHES HP  MATH/LITERACY COACHES 147 4,198.65
20-293-0-200-0-100-0-13-950/ NON-INSTRUCTIONAL HP  NON-INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY 147 1,221.00
SALARY
20-293-0-200-0-100-5-13-950/ NON-INSTRUCTIONAL HP  NON-INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY 146 1,047 .25
SALARY
20-293-0-200-0-100-3-13-950/ NON-INSTRUCTIONAL HP  NON-INSTRUCTIONAL SALARY 147 1,047.25
SALARY
11-000-0-291-0-290-W-18-950/ OTHER EMPLOYEE HP  OTHER EMPLOYEE BENEFITS 147 17,799.96
BENEFITS
11-000-0-251-0-110-0-18-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 146 8,613.00
11-000-0-251-0-110-0-18-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 147 8,613.00
11-000-0-251-0-110-0-19-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP OTHER SALARIES 146 1,226.60
11-000-0-251-0-110-0-19-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP OTHER SALARIES 147 895.83
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-01-850/ OTHER SALARIES HFP  OTHER SALARIES 146 23.053.50
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-01-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 147 6,833.24
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-02-950/ OTHER SALARIES HF  OTHER SALARIES 146 10,837.00
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-02-350/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 147 512.00
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-03-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 146 2,056.00
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-06-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP OTHER SALARIES 146 9,016.00
11-401-0-100-0-110-0-06-950/ OTHER SALARIES HP OTHER SALARIES 147 6,863.00
11-402-0-100-0-110-0-01-921/ OTHER SALARIES HP OTHER SALARIES 146 52,255.65
11-402-0-100-0-110-0-01-921/ OTHER SALARIES HP  OTHER SALARIES 147 3,063.85

* CF -~ Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION! 1000 11-190-0-100-0-106-0-02-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 1.279 80
11-190-0-100-0-106-0-02-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 1,279 80
11-190-0-100-0-106-1-04-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HF OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 3,920.56
11-190-0-100-0-106-0-04-950f OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 3,920.56
11-190-0-100-0-106-0-06-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 766.93
11-190-0-100-0-1086-0-06-950! OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 766.93
11-204-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 3,943.95
11-204-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 3,619.39
11-212-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 2,784 07
11-212-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 287211
20-218-0-100-0-106-0-24-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 146 471078
20-218-0-100-0-106-0-24-950/ OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR HP  OTHER SALARIES FOR INSTR 147 471078
11-000-0-218-0-104-U-01-8950/ PROF SAL EVENING HS HP  PROF SAL EVENING HS 146 932.40
11-000-0-218-0-104-U-01-350f PROF SAL EVENING HS HP  PROF SAL EVENING HS 147 777.00
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-01-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 4.103.65
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-01-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 4.191.15
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-02-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 4,864 .90
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-02-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 4,646.15
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-03-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP PROF SAL OTHER 146 6,586.15
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-03-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 4,321.15
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-06-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 5,178.65
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-06-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP PROF SAL OTHER 147 3,778.65
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-01-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 14,278.35
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-01-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 14,278.35
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-02-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP PROF SAL OTHER 146 4,749.83
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-02-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 474983
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-03-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 1486 3,069.57
T1-000-0-218-0-104-0-03-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP PROFSAL OTHERE 147 3,060.57
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-08-950/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 4,602.83
11-000-0-218-0-104-0-06-350/ PROF SAL OTHER HP PROF SAL OTHER 147 4,602.83
11-000-0-221-0-104-0-10-850/ PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 146 2,570.00

» CF — Compuler Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Fult HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/30/2017 Warrant June 2017
Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account #/ Description Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

GLASS BOARD OF EDUCATION! 1000 11-000-0-221-0-104-0-10-850f PROF SAL OTHER HP  PROF SAL OTHER 147 296 00
11-000-0-230-0-104-G-15-950/ PROF SUPT SAL OTHER HP  PROF SUPT SAL OTHER 146 6,562.50
11-000-0-230-0-104-G-15-950/ PROF SUPT SAL OTHER HP  PROF SUPT SAL CTHER 147 6,562 50
11-000-0-217-0-106-0-07-950/ SAL FOR INSTR OTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 146 13,629.66
11-000-0-217-0-106-0-07-850f SAL FOR INSTR QOTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 147 13,734.81
11-213-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ SAL FOR INSTR OTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 146 3,484.31
11-213-0-100-0-106-0-00-850/ SAL FOR INSTR OTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 147 3,484 31
11-215-0-100-0-106-0-00-950/ SAL FOR INSTR OTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 146 3,334.23
11-215-0-100-0-106-0-00-950f SAL FOR INSTR OTHER HP  SAL FOR INSTR OTHER 147 3,33423
11-000-0-218-0-105-0-01-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 1,880.83
11-000-0-218-0-105-0-01-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 1,880.83
11-000-0-218-0-105-0-02-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 2,258.75
11-000-0-218-0-105-0-02-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 2,258.75
11-000-0-219-0-105-0-07-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 5,985.83
11-000-0-219-0-105-0-07-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 598583
11-000-0-221-0-105-0-10-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 1,669.68
11-000-0-221-0-105-0-10-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 1,669.68
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-01-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 6,162.51
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-01-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 5,378.77
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-02-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 3,328.01
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-02-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 2,430.57
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-03-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 2,906.36
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-03-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 212262
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-04-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 227735
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-04-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 2,763.93
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-06-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 146 5,086.34
11-000-0-240-0-105-0-06-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 4,238.39
14-000-0-251-0-105:0-14-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP—— SAL OF SECRETARIAL 46 280064
11-000-0-251-0-105-0-14-950/ SAL OF SECRETARIAL HP  SAL OF SECRETARIAL 147 2,083 33
11-000-0-221-0-102-0-10-950/ SAL CF SUPERVISCRS HP  SAL OF SUPERVISORS 146 15,715.23
11-000-0-221-0-102-0-10-950/ SAL OF SUPERVISORS HP  SAL OF SUPERVISORS 147 13,849.82

* CF - Computer Full CP - Compuier Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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va_bill5. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Vendor # / Name PO#

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or
Inv# Type” Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks
GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000

20-231-A-100-F-100-0-25-810/ SAL OF TCHRS-NEGLECTED
20-231-A-100-F-100-0-25-310/ SAL OF TCHRS-NEGLECTED
20-231-A-100-B-100-T-25-910/ SAL OF TCHRS-PART TIME
20-231-A-100-B-100-T-25-810/ SAL OF TCHRS-PART TIME
20-231-A-100-H-100-T-25-910/ SAL OF TCHRS-TUTORING
11-000-0-270-0-163-0-12-812/ SAL PUPIL TRAN NON PUB
11-000-0-270-0-163-0-12-212/ SAL PUPIL TRAN NON FUB
11-000-0-270-0-161-0-12-812f SAL PUPIL TRANS S/E
11-000-0-270-0-161-0-12-912/ SAL PUPIL TRANS S/E
11-000-0-270-0-162-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS ACT BUSES
11-000-0-270-0-162-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS ACT BUSES
11-000-0-270-0-107-G-12-912/ SAL TRANS AIDES
11-000-0-270-0-107-G-12-912/ SAL TRANS AIDES
11-000-0-270-0-162-A-12-912/ SAL TRANS ATHLETICS
11-000-0-270-0-162-A-12-912/ SAL TRANS ATHLETICS
11-000-0-270-0-162-D-12-912/ SAL TRANS BAND TRIPS
11-000-0-270-0-160-A-12-912/ SAL TRANS DRIVER
11-000-0-270-0-160-A-12-912/ SAL TRANS DRIVER
11-000-0-270-0-162-B-12-812/ SAL TRANS FIELD TRIP
11-000-0-270-0-162-B-12-212/ SAL TRANS FIELD TRIP
11-000-0-270-0-160-B-12-912f SAL TRANS REG COORD
11-000-0-270-0-160-B-12-912f SAL TRANS REG COORD
11-000-0-270-0-160-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS REG MECHAN
11-000-0-270-0-160-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS REG MECHAN
11-000-0-270-0-160-E-12-912/ SAL TRANS REG OT
11-000-0-270-0-160-E-12-912/ SAL TRANS REG OT
11-000-0-270-0-160-F-12-912/ SAL TRANS REG SUBS
H=000-0-270-0-160-F-12-512 SAL TRANS-REG SUBS
11-000-0-270-0-161-E-12-912/ SAL TRANS S/E OT
11-000-0-270-0-161-E-12-912/ SAL TRANS S/E OT
11-000-0-270-C-160-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS/DANCE/CHOICE

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

SAL OF TCHRS-NEGLECTED
SAL OF TCHRS-NEGLECTED
SAL OF TCHRS-PART TIME
SAL OF TCHRS-PART TIME
SAL OF TCHRS-TUTORING
SAL PUPIL TRAN NON PUB
SAL PUPIL TRAN NON PUB
SAL PUPIL TRANS S/E

SAL PUPIL TRANS S/E

SAL TRANS ACT BUSES
SAL TRANS ACT BUSES
SAL TRANS AIDES

SAL TRANS AIDES

SAL TRANS ATHLETICS
SAL TRANS ATHLETICS
SAL TRANS BAND TRIPS
SAL TRANS DRIVER

SAL TRANS DRIVER

SAL TRANS FIELD TRIP
SAL TRANS FIELD TRIP
SAL TRANS REG COORD
SAL TRANS REG COORD
SAL TRANS REG MECHAN
SAL TRANS REG MECHAN
SAL TRANS REG OT

SAL TRANS REG OT

SAL TRANS REG SUBS
SAL TRANS REG SUBS
SAL TRANS S/E OT

SAL TRANS S/E OT

SAL TRANS/DANCE/CHOICE

Page 18

146
147
146
147
148
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146

47
148
147
146

2,923.00
610.50
442152
442152
886.00
3,617.43
3617.43
8,808.99
8,808.99
1,540.34
1,105.08
11,485.96
12,230.49
759.71
587 65
59.72
18,138.84
18,413.04
5,754.04
2,887.00
3,088.93
3,088.93
6,375 19
7,987.59
4,729 40
2,489.11
980.00
3465.00
542 50
32375
518.09



va_bill5. 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/30/2017 Warrant June 2017
Check Check Description or

Vendor# ! Name PC # Account # / Description inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

GLASS., BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000 11-000-0-270-C-160-C-12-912/ SAL TRANS/DANCE/CHOICE HMP  SAL TRANS/DANCE/CHOICE 147 518 09
11-000-0-262-0-107-Q-01-950/ SAL/AIDES/SECURITY HP  SAU/AIDES/SECURITY 146 2,338 92
11-000-0-262-0-107-Q-01-950/ SAL/AIDES/SECURITY HP  SAL/AIDES/SECURITY 147 2,304 99
11-000-0-262-0-107-Q-02-950/ SAL/AIDES/SECURITY HP  SAL/AIDES/SECURITY 146 117576
11-000-0-262-0-107-Q-02-950/ SAL/AIDES/SECURITY HP  SAL/AIDES/SECURITY 147 117576
11-130-0-100-C-101-0-01-950/ SAL/CHOICE HP  SAL/CHOICE 146 1,811.05
11-130-0-100-C-101-0-01-950/ SAL/CHOICE HP  SAL/CHOICE 147 1,811.05
11-000-0-211-0-110-W-13-950/ SAL/DATA PROC TECH HP  SALUDATA PROC TECH 146 2,334 39
11-000-0-211-0-110-W-13-950/ SAL/DATA PROC TECH HP  SAL/DATA PRQC TECH 147 2.334.39
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-01-9507 SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAL/LIBRARY AIDES 146 823.86
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-01-950! SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SALU/LIBRARY AIDES 147 823.86
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-02-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAL/LIBRARY AIDES 146 725.01
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-02-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAL/LIBRARY AIDES 147 725.01
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-03-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAULIBRARY AIDES 146 761.76
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-03-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SALU/LIBRARY AIDES 147 761.76
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-06-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAL/LIBRARY AIDES 146 766,93
11-000-0-222-0-110-Y-06-950/ SAL/LIBRARY AIDES HP  SAULIBRARY AIDES 147 766.93
11-000-0-219-0-104-A-07-950/ SAL/OTHER PROF-ADMIN HP SALOTHER PROF-ADMIN 146 4,960.64
11-000-0-219-0-104-A-07-950/ SALVOTHER PROF-ADMIN HP SAL/OTHER PROF-ADMIN 147 471538
11-000-0-219-0-104-B-07-950/ SAL/OTHER PROF-PSYCH HP  SAL/OTHER PROF-PSYCH 146 11,581.85
11-000-0-219-0-104-B-07-950/ SAL/OTHER PROF-PSYCH HP  SAL/OTHER PROF-PSYCH 147 11,581.85
11-000-0-219-0-104-E-07-950/ SAL/PROF EVALUATIONS HP SAL/PROF EVALUATIONS 147 94272
11-000-0-230-0-105-B-15-950/ SAL/SECY-SUPT HP  SAL/SECY-SUPT 146 2,852.56
11-000-0-230-0-105-B-15-950/ SAL/SECY-SUPT HP  SAUSECY-SUPT 147 2,083.33
11-000-0-211-0-100-0-13-950/ SALARIES HP SALARIES 147 895.83
11-000-0-211-0-100-0-13-950/ SALARIES HP  SALARIES 146 1,226.60
11-000-0-213-0-100-0-04-950/ SALARIES HP  SALARIES 146 1,892.17
000024 3-0-100-0-04-950/- SALARIES: HP— SALARIES 147 +.454.67
11-000-0-216-0-100-0-07-950/ SALARIES HP SALARIES 146 14,784.61
11-000-0-216-0-100-0-07-950/ SALARIES HP  SALARIES 147 24.818.45
11-000-0-251-0-100-0-14-950/ SALARIES HP  SALARIES 146 5,375.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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va_bill5.10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Vendor # /| Name PO #

Account # / Description

Check Check Description or

Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks
GLASS BOARD OF EDUCATION! 1000

11-000-0-251-0-100-0-14-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-252-0-100-0-10-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-252-0-100-0-10-950 SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-100-0-13-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-100-0-13-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-107-0-03-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-107-0-03-950f SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-107-0-04-950/ SALARIES
11-000-0-262-0-107-0-04-950/ SALARIES
20-218-0-200-0-104-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF OTHER
PROFES

20-218-0-200-0-104-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF OTHER
PROFES

11-000-0-240-0-103-A-04-950/ SALARIES OF PRINCIPALS/A
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-04-950/ SALARIES OF PRINCIPALS/A
20-270-A-200-0-100-0-25-910/ SALARIES OF PROGRAM
DIRE

20-270-A-200-0-100-0-25-910/ SALARIES CF PROGRAM
DIRE

20-218-0-200-0-105-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF SECR AND CLE
20-218-0-200-0-105-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF SECR AND CLE
11-000-G-218-0-105-0-03-950/ SALARIES OF SECRETARIAL
11-000-0-218-0-105-0-03-950/ SALARIES OF SECRETARIAL
20-218-0-200-0-103-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF SUPERVISCRS
20-218-0-200-0-103-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF SUPERVISORS
20-231-A-100-0-100-0-25-910/ SALARIES OF TCHRS-TPAF
20-231-A-100-0-100-0-25-910f SALARIES OF TCHRS-TPAF
11-110-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/. SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-110-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-120-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-120-0-100-0-101-0-13-850/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-130-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parlial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:.30 PM

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

HP

HP
HP
HP

HP

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES
SALARIES OF OTHER PROFES

SALARIES CF OTHER PROFES

SALARIES OF PRINCIPALS/A
SALARIES OF PRINCIPALS/A
SALARIES OF PROGRAM DIRE

SALARIES OF PROGRAM DIRE

SALARIES OF SECR AND CLE
SALARIES OF SECR AND CLE
SALARIES OF SECRETARIAL
SALARIES OF SECRETARIAL
SALARIES OF SUPERVISORS
SALARIES OF SUPERVISORS
SALARIES OF TCHRS-TPAF
SALARIES OF TCHRS-TPAF
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
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147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146

147

146
147
146

147

146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147

147
146
147
146

5,375.00
13,012.67
10,483.66

1,116.24

1,116.24

867.06
867.06
87264
87264
1.454.68

1,454 68

3,137.26
2,176.15
4,015.00

29,748.00

75812
921.32
2,033.75
2,033.75
3,137.26
2,176.15
16,213.90
16,667.02
24,816:15
24,816.15
146,408.11
146,174 11
93,277.23



va_bill5.10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Vendor # / Name PO #

Account # / Description

_
Check Check Description or

Inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks
GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000

11-130-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-140-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-140-0-100-0-101-0-13-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-150-0-100-0-101-0-13-907/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-150-0-100-0-101-0-13-907/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-204-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-204-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-209-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-209-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-212-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-212-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-213-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-215-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-215-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-219-0-100-0-101-0-13-807/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-219-0-100-0-101-0-13-807/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-230-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-230-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-240-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
11-240-0-100-0-101-0-00-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-014-0-100-0-100-0-03-903/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-101-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-218-0-100-0-101-0-24-950/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-241-A-100-0-100-0-25-310/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-241-A-100-0-100-0-25-910/ SALARIES OF TEACHERS
20-241-A-200-0-100-0-25-910/ SALARIES OTHER
H1=440:0-100:0-101=C-13-950/ SALARIES-EVENING -HS
11-140-0-100-0-101-C-13-850/ SALARIES-EVENING HS
11-000-0-240-0-103-B-01-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC
11-000-0-240-0-103-B-01-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Parlial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP
HP

SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OF TEACHERS
SALARIES OTHER
SALARIES:EVENING HS
SALARIES-EVENING HS
SALARIES/ASST PRINC
SALARIES/ASST PRINC
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147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
146
147
147
146
147
146
147
147
146
147
146
147

92,833.23
138,729.59
143,321.47

3,718.50
1,147 00
11,510.95
11.510.95
2,660.40
2,660.40

14,964.35

14,964.35
116,202 68
117,612.55

6,699 90
6,699.90
2,386.50
254375

21,222.54

21,490.73

13,399.78

13,399.78

370.00
21,413.90
21,413.90

50155

501.55

666.00

T1.377.50

10,193.50

14,607.91

9,994,588



GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT

vactliss027201s Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name
06/30/2017 Warrant June 2017
Check Check Description or

Vendor # | Name PO# Account #/ Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

GLASS BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000 11-000-0-240-0-103-B-02-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC HP  SALARIES/ASST PRINC 146 5,287.53
11-000-0-240-0-103-B-02-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC HP  SALARIES/ASST PRINC 147 5,250.03
11-000-(-240-0-103-B-06-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC HP  SALARIES/ASST PRINC 146 4,000.00
11-000-0-240-0-103-B-06-950/ SALARIES/ASST PRINC HP  SALARIES/ASST PRINC 147 4 00000
11-000-0-261-0-110-N-13-950/ SALARIES/BUILDINGS HP  SALARIES/BUILDINGS 146 3,898 49
11-000-0-261-0-110-N-13-950f SALARIES/BUILDINGS HP  SALARIES/BUILDINGS 147 442349
11-060-0-262-0-110-N-13-950/ SALARIES/BUILDINGS HP  SALARIES/BUILDINGS 146 6,800.74
11-000-0-262-0-110-N-13-950f SALARIES/BUILDINGS HP  SALARIES/BUILDINGS 147 4,653.14
11-000-0-262-0-110-G-13-950/ SALARIES/ICUSTODIANS HP  SALARIES/CUSTODIANS 146 36,169.52
11-000-0-262-0-110-G-13-950/ SALARIES/CUSTODIANS HMP  SALARIES/CUSTODIANS 147 42 847.93
11-000-0-263-0-110-M-13-850/ SALARI\ES/GROUNDS HP  SALARIES/GROUNDS 146 €,258.60
11-000-0-263-0-110-M-13-950/ SALARIES/GROUNDS HP SALARIES/GRCUNDS 147 5,988 02
11-000-0-263-0-110-0-13-950/ SALARIES/GROUNDS O.T. HP  SALARIES/GRCUNDS O.T. 146 1,075.00
11-000-0-219-0-104-C-07-950f SALARIES/LEARN CONSU HP  SALARIES/LEARN CONSU 146 8,907.30
11-000-0-219-0-104-C-07-950f SALARIES/LEARN CONSU HP  SALARIES/LEARN CONSU 147 9,407.30
11-000-0-262-0-110-0-13-950/ SALARIES/MAINT OT HP  SALARIES/MAINT OT 146 1,730.83
11-000-0-262-0-110-0-13-950/ SALARIES/MAINT OT HP  SALARIES/MAINT OT 147 578.93
11-000-0-240-0-103-C-01-950/ SALARIES/PRIN EVEN SC HP  SALARIES/PRIN EVEN SC 146 1,831.50
11-000-0-240-0-103-C-01-950f SALARIES/PRIN EVEN SC HP  SALARIES/PRIN EVEN SC 147 1,424.50
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-01-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 146 7.545.33
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-01-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 147 5,162.59
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-02-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 146 8,013.98
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-02-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 147 5483.25
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-03-950f SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 146 6,599 48
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-03-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 147 451543
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-06-950/ SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 146 937.50
11-000-0-240-0-103-A-06-950f SALARIES/PRINCIPALS HP  SALARIES/PRINCIPALS 147 937.50
1+-008-0-262-0-107-H-13-950/ SALARIES/SECURIFY HP—SALARIES/SECURITY 146 417.89
11-000-0-262-0-107-H-13-950/ SALARIES/SECURITY HP  SALARIES/SECURITY 147 417.89
11-000-0-262-0-110-F-13-950/ SALARIES/SECY HP  SALARIES/SECY 146 1,110.77
11-000-0-262-0-110-F-13-950/ SALARIES/SECY HP  SALARIES/SECY 147 1,110.77

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000 11-000-0-219-0-104-D-07-950/ SALARIES/SOC WORKER HP  SALARIES/SOC WORKER 146 8,197.30
11-000-0-219-0-104-0-07-950/ SALARIES/SOC WORKER HP  SALARIES/SOC WORKER 147 8,197.30
11-000-0-262-0-110-J-13-950/ SALARIES/WEEKEND COV HP  SALARIES/WEEKEND COV 146 16,198.37
11-000-0-262-0-110-J-13-950/ SALARIES/WEEKEND COV HP  SALARIES/MWEEKEND COV 147 8,792.86
11-000-0-222-0-110-B-01-950/ SALARY/QOTH/ST AST/OT HP  SALARY/OTH/ST AST/OT 146 1,402.20
11-000-0-230-0-110-C-10-950/ SALARY/TREAS SCH MON HP  SALARY/TREAS SCH MON 146 283.26
14-000-0-230-0-110-C-10-950/ SALARY/TREAS SCH MON HP  SALARY/TREAS SCH MON 147 28326
11-000-0-222-0-177-0-06-950/ TECH COORDINATOR SALAR HP  TECH CCORDINATOR SALAR 146 207502
11-000-0-222-0-177-0-06-950/ TECH COORDINATOR SALAR HP  TECH COORDINATOR SALAR 147 207502
Total for GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1000 $2,351,755.23
GLASS. BOARD COF EDUCATION! 1001 17-1178 11-000-0-291-0-210-0-18-950/ GROUP INSURANCE HF  GROUP INSURANCE 152 2,503.79
17-0680 11-000-0-291-0-220-0-18-950/ SOCIAL SECURITY HF  SOCIAL SECURITY CONTRIBU 157 27,672.46
CONTRIBU
NAP Check DB:10-141-F CR:10-101- HF  State Share FICA June 29 1565 55,806 62
Total for GLASS. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ 1001 $85,982.87
GLASSBORO POLICE DEPT ./ 1710 17-2360 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR 78213 840.00
EXPENDITUR
17-2302 11-000-0-240-0-890-0-02-902/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR 78213 360.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for GLASSBORO POLICE DEPT./ 1710 $1,200.00
GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES/ 17-2259 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78214 1,057.50
5396
17-2441 11-000-0-230-0-510-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78393 58 50
Total for GLOUC. CO. AWARDS & TROPHIES/! 5396 $1,116.00
GLODC GO SPEC, SERV. SCH OIS/ 172328 1100 <0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78215 309.00
1232
17-2425 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EBUC SVCS 78215 126.00
17-2505 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDBUC SVCS 78394 813.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DISf 17-2528 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78394 447,90
1232
17-2508 20-502-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCH EDUC SVCS 78394 447 90
17-2533 20-502-0-100-6-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78394 447 90
17-2508 20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC 5VCS 78394 1,805 00
17-2528 20-507-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78354 2,519.72
17-2545 20-509-0-100-A-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78394 77400
17-2352 20-509-0-100-A-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCHEDUC SVCS 78215 774,00
17-2490 20-509-0-100-A-320-0-24-918/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCHEDUC SvCS 78394 774.00
17-2312 20-231-A-100-5-300-0-25-810f PURCHASED PROF-NP CF  PURCHASED PROF-NP 78215 630.00
17-2549 20-231-A-100-3-300-0-25-810/ PURCHASED PROF-NP CF  PURCHASED PROF-NP 78394 180.00
17-2548 20-231-A-100-5-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED PROF-NP CF PURCHASED PROF-NP 78394 630.00
17-2321 20-250-A-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78215 330.00
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2551 20-250-A-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78500 330.00
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2531 20-250-A-200-N-300-0-25-907/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78394 330.00
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2528 20-506-0-100-0-320-0-24-918f PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78394 392.35
A
17-2533 20-506-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78394 392.35
A
17-2508 20-508-0-100-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78394 392.35
A
17-2533 20-505-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78394 160.77
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2528 20-505-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSICNAL-E 78394 17475
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2508 20-505-0-200-0-320-0-24-318/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSICNAL-E 78394 195.72
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2528 20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78394 1,148.55

PROFESSIONAL-E

* CF — Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 17-2508 20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 76394 1,148.55
1232 PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2533 20-508-0-200-0-320-0-24-918/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSHINAL-E 78394 1,148 55
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-1175 11-000-G-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 78215 8,670.00
11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CP  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 78394 11,220 00
17-1174 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY HF  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 166 98,737.00
17-1175 11-000-0-100-0-565-0-13-907/ TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY CF  TUIT TO CSSD/REG DAY 78394 6,120.00
Total for GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1232 $141,569.36
GLOUC. CO. SPEC. SERV SCH DIS/ 17-2525 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHOICE 78395 2.50
1235
17-2344 11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG 78216 3,565.24
(REG
17-2581 11-000-0-270-0-517-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (REG 78501 19,110.47
(REG
11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78501 71,666.84
(SPE
17-2344 11-000-0-270-0-518-0-12-912/ CONTRACTED SERVICES CF CONTRACTED SERVICES (SPE 78216 27,229.23
(SPE
Total for GLOUC. CC. SPEC. SERV. SCH DIS/ 1235 $121,574.28
GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL 17-1423 11-000-0-100-0-563-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CF  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 78396 11,585.25
SCHOOL DIST / 2974
11-000-0-100-0-5663-0-13-918/ TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S CP  TUITION TO COUNTY VOC. S 78217 11,585.25
Total for GLOUCESTER CO VOC-TECHNICAL SCHOOL $23,170.50
DIST. 2974
GLOGCESTER TWHH. BE- OF E04-5347 171686 11-600-0-100-0-564-0-13-007/ TUITION TO-OTHER-LEAS- WI—— CF—TUITION TO OTHER LEAS-W 7839 2870.01
11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 78397 883.08
Total for GLOUCESTER TWP. BD. OF ED./ 5347 $3,753.09
GOODHEART-WILLCOX PUBLISHER/  17-2295 20-362-0-100-0-600-0-25-910f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78218 2,289.40

4291

* CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HF - Hand Check Parlial
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Total for GOODHEART-WILLCOX PUBLISHERY 4291 $2,289.40
GPS/ATHLETIC ACCOUNT/ 1219 17-2542 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED HMF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 162 4,791.00
SERVICES
Total for GPS/ATHLETIC ACCOUNT/ 1219 $4,791.00
GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1221 NAP Check DB 10-141-C CR:10-101- HF  Caferteria June 163 42,847 51
17-2514 11-000-0-230-0-890-0-15-915/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78398 650.00
EXPENDITUR
NAP Check DB:10-141-C CR:10-101- HF  May Reimb Cafeteria 158 84.820.21
Total for GPS/CAFETERIA ACCOUNT/ 1221 $128,317.72
GPS/PETTY CASH ACCOUNT/ 1222 17-2476 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES HF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 151 13.89
Total for GPS/PETTY CASH ACCOUNT/ 1222 $13.89
GPSWARRANT ACCOUNT/ 1230 17-2560 11-105-0-100-0-935-0-13-950/ LOCAL CONTRIBUTION - TRA HF  LOCAL CONTRIBUTION - TRA 165 257,167.65
Total for GPS/WARRANT ACCOUNT/ 1230 $257,167.65
GREEN, GWENDOLYNN/ 9099 17-1762 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AlD IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78399 442.00
Total for GWENDOLYNN GREEN/ 9099 $442.00
GRYGQ, BETH/ 6618 17-2800 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF  TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 78400 9285
Total for BETH GRYGO/ 6618 $92.85
GUERREROC, ANAS 9026 171682 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHARTER 78219 - 44200
Total for ANA GUERRERO/ 9026 $442.00
HACHETTE BOOK GROUPY 9289 17-2332 11-180-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78220 598.80
Total for HACHETTE BOOK GROUP/ 9289 £598.80
HAMILTON, TYWANNA/ 8470 17-1719 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78221 442.00
17-1720 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78221 442.00
Total for TYWANNA HAMILTON/ 8470 $884.00

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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HAMPTON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INC/  17-2517 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 18401 64.00
8556 PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2506 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-807/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78401 512.00
PROFESSIONAL-E
Total for HAMPTON BEHAVIORAL HEALTH INC/ 8556 $576.00
HARGIS, DANIELLE/ 9235 17-1808 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78222 442 00
Total for DANIELLE HARGIS/ 9235 $442.00
HAWTHORNE EDUCA. SERVICES/ 1730 17-2185 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-806/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF © 78223 302.00
Totat for HAWTHORNE EDUCA. SERVICES! 1790 $302.00
HEINEMANN PROFESSIONAL 17-2233 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-06-906/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78224 123.75
DEVELOPMENT/ 5654
Total for HEINEMANN PROFESSIONAL $123.75
DEVELOPMENT/ 5654
HENRY, SCOTT/ 9202 17-2536 11-000-0-251-0-890-0-19-919/ MISCELLANECUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78402 56.84
EXPENDITUR
Total for SCOTT HENRY/ 9202 $56.84
HERING, KELLY/ 9243 17-1857 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE 78225 442 .00
Total for KELLY HERING/ 9243 $442.00
HIGHLEY, ROBIN/ 9090 17-1722 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE TB226 442.00
17-1721 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78226 442.00
Total for ROBIN HIGHLEY/ 9090 $884.,00
HILL, MARQUITA/ 9089 17-1750 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78227 442.00
Total for MARQUITA HILL/ 9089 $442.00
HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 17-2507 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-313/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 78403 8,513.07

1205
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HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 17-2304 11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL 78228 1,308.24
1205
17-2271 11-000-0-262-0-610-0-13-913/ SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT CF  SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT 78228 241.80
17-2452 11-000-0-262-0-610-0-13-913/ SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT CP  SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT 78403 307.00
17-2357 11-000-0-262-0-610-0-13-913/ SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT CF  SUPPLIES/EQUIPMENT 78403 232.50
Total for HILLYARD, INC.-DELAWARE VALLEY/ 1205 $10,602.61
HOLBROOK, JENNIFER/ 8279 17-1723 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78229 44200
Total for JENNIFER HOLBROOK/ §279 $442.00
HOLLYDELL SCHOCL/ 1096 17-0383 20-251-A-100-0-500-0-25-907/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78230 1.00
SERVICES
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78230 52,779.50
Total for HOLLYDELL SCHOOL/ 1096 $52,780.50
HOLMES, COLLEEN/ 9091 17-1724 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78231 442 00
Total for COLLEEN HOLMES/ 9091 $442.00
HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 17-2319 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78232 426.09
17-2255 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78232 38.63
17-2404 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78404 7222
Total for HOOVER TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 8558 $536.94
HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD 17-0439 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950f HEALTH BENEFITS CF HEALTH BENEFITS 78233 18,021.42
OF NJ/ 7160
11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CP  HEALTH BENEFITS 78233 294,30
Total for HORIZON BLUE CROSS BLUE SHIELD OF $18,315.72
NJ/ 7160
HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 17-2363 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-01-901/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 78405 195.00
17-2343 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-906/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT 78234 60.00
17-2184 11-000-0-262-0-420-C-06-906/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/EQPT CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/EQPT 78234 30.00
17-2309 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-802/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78234 19.99
Total for HOUGHTON MUSIC/ 8401 $304.99

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Pariial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
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HUNTER TRUCK SALES AND SERVICE/ 17-2458
8984

HUNTER, JENNIFER/ 7921 17-1725

IBP/ 9270 17-2163

IMPRESSIONS UNLIMITED PRINTING  17-2376

CO. LLGC/ 5893

INDCO, INC./ 1272 17-2372
17-2610
17-2323

INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL ./ 3146 17-2034

17-2003

INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS/ 9131

11-000-0-270-0-615-3-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-213-0-580-0-07-907/ TRAVEL

11-000-0-270-0-610-0-12-912/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-813/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
11-000-0-262-0-610-K-13-913/ SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR
11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEQUS
EXPENDITUR
11-000-0-240-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANEOUS
EXPENDITUR

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01.11:30 PM

CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS

Total for HUNTER TRUCK SALES AND SERVICE/ 8984

CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for JENNIFER HUNTER/ 7921

CF  TRAVEL
Total for IBP/ 9270

CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for IMPRESSIONS UNLIMITED PRINTING CO.
LLC/ 5893

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL
CF  SUPPLIES/CUSTODIAL

Total for INDCO, INC./ 1272

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for INST. FOR EDUCATIONAL DEVEL.f 3146

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for INSTRUMENTALIST AWARDS/ 9131
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78406 493,12
$493.12

78235 442.00
$442.00

78236 79.00
$79.00

78407 83.00
$83.00

78408 140.40
78408 297.30
78237 494 40
$932.10

78238 24500
78238 245.00
$490.00

78409 119.00
78239 267.00
78239 59.00
$445.00



va_bilts. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
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Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor# / Name PO # Account # / Description inv# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
ISTES 8317 17-2250 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910f GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78502 35.90
Total for ISTE/ 8317 $35.90
JANICKI, GREGORY/ 7865 17-1766 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78240 442 .00
17-1763 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78240 442.00
17-1765 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78240 442 00
Total for GREGORY JANICKI/ 7865 $1,326.00
JEFFERYS, WILLIAM H./ 7063 17-1726 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78241 442.00
Total for WILLIAM H. JEFFERYS/ 7063 $442.00
JOHNSON, RONA/ §249 17-2481 11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-810f TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78410 29.16
Total for RONA JOHNSON/ 8249 $29.16
JSR GENERATOR SERVICES! 8564 17-2230 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 78242 560.00
Total for JSR GENERATOR SERVICES/ 8564 $560.00
JURATA, RENEE/ 9231 17-1752 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78243 442.00
17-1753 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78243 442.00
Total for RENEE JURATA/ 9231 $884.060
KAIZAR SCHOOL OF ART LLC/ 8768 17-2482 11-190-0-100-C-500-0-011-901/ PURCH SRV/CHOICE CF PURCH SRV/CHOICE 78411 2,700.00
Total for KAIZAR SCHOOL OF ART LLC/ 8768 $2,700.00
KEENAN, EILEEN/ 9060 17-2454 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78412 74.46
Total for EILEEN KEENAN/ 9060 $74.46
KENNEDY HEALTH SYSTEMS/ 7005 17-2457 11-000-0-213-0-330-0-13-918/ PURCH PROF SVCS CF PURCH PROF SVCS 78413 230.00
. Total for KENNEDY HEALTH SYSTEMS/ 7005 $230.00
KENNEDY MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE 17-2524 11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78414 353.40
PC/ 9218 EXPENDITUR
Total for KENNEDY MEDICAL GROUP PRACTICE PC/ $353.40

* CF — Computler Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Posted Checks
9218
KENNEDY, BANIELf 9230 17-1754 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78415 442 00
Total for DANIEL KENNEDY/ 9230 $442.00
KEYBOARD CONSULTANTS/ 9023 17-2368 12-140-0-100-0-731-0-13-908/ GRADES 9-12 CF GRADES 9-12 78503 5,937.00
Total for KEYBOARD CONSULTANTS/ 9023 $5,937.00
LAMONTAGNE, ROSANAS 9253 17-1938 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHARTER 78244 442 00
Total for ROSANA LAMONTAGNE! 9253 $442.00
LANING, DONNA/S 8942 17-1774 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE 78245 442.00
Total for DONNA LANING/ 8942 $442.00
LARC SCHOOLY 4215 17-0537 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF TUITTOPRIVSCHNJ 78416 9,411.87
Total for LARC SCHOOL! 4218 $9,411.87
LAWSON CO.NC,, J. L./ 3372 17-2539 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78417 17597
Total for J. L. LAWSON CO.INC./ 3372 $175.97
LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A 17-2218 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF TUITTOPRIVSCHNJ 78246 5,953.00
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874
Total for LEGACY TREATMENT SVCS-MARY A $5,953.00
DOBBINS SCH/ 8874
LEONETTI, REGINA/ 8804 17-2399 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE 78247 442 00
Total for REGINA LEONETTI/ 8804 $442.00
LISA ANDREWS/ 9282 172377 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHARTER 78248 884.00
Total for LISA ANDREWS/ 9292 $884.00
LITTLE FREE LIBRARY LTD/ 9291 17-2364 20-004-0-200-0-600-0-03-903/ SUPPLIES NJ SUSTAINABLE CF  SUPPLIES NJ SUSTAINABLE 78418 562.95
Total for LITTLE FREE LIBRARY LTD/ 9291 $562.95

" CF — Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

Page 31



va_bilts. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # /| Name PO & Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
LOPEZ, SONYA/ B112 17-1727 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78249 442,00
17-1728 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78419 442 .00
Total for SONYA LOPEZ/ 8112 $884.00
LORCO PETROLEUM SERVICE/ 6045 17-2317 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78250 196.00
Total for JOHN LIONETTI ASSOCIATES/ 6045 $196.00
LOUIS SYSTEMS & PRODUCTS/ 3529 17-2144 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78251 493 13
Total for LOUIS SYSTEMS & PRODUCTS/ 3529 $493.13
LUCENTE, STEPHANIE/ 8933 17-1729 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78252 442.00
Total for STEPHANIE LUCENTE/ 8933 $442.00
LYONS, MARY/ 8466 17-1730 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78253 442.00
Total for MARY LYONS/ 8466 $442.00
M-F ATHLETIC COMPANY LLC/ 7403 17-2348 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78254 667.00
Total for M-F ATHLETIC COMPANY/U.S. ALL-STAR/ $667.00
7403
MALIA, LISAS 7236 17-1732 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78255 442 00
17-1731 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ A1D IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78255 442.00
Total for LISA MALIA/ 7236 $884.00
MANEROQ, JENNIFER/ 9080 17-1734 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78256 442.00
Total for JENNIFER MANERO/ 9080 $442.00
MANSI, JR. ROBERT/ 85396 17-1735 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78257 442 00
Total for ROBERT_MANSI, JR.. 8596 $442.00
MARCIANQ, LISAs 8952 17-1736 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-812/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78258 442.00
17-1737 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78258 442.00
Totai for LISA MARCIANO/ 8952 $884.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 al.01:11:30 PM
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MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 17-0573 11-000-0-262-0-622-0-06-950/ ELECTRIC CP ELECTRIC 78259 577202
Total for MARINA ENERGY, LLC/ 8677 $5,772.02
MASTRAN, KATHY/ 9162 17-2428 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78260 99.02
17-2523 11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CP  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78420 138.99
Total for KATHY MASTRAN/ 9162 $238.01
MASTROIANNI, SHANNON/ 9235 17-1805 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78261 442.00
Total for SHANNIN MASTROIANNI 9239 $442.00
MATIAS-CASTRO, AILEEN/ 9227 17-2501 11-180-0-100-0-580-0-03-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78421 64.48
17-2442 11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-910f TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78262 64.48
17-2367 11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78262 64.48
17-2396 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUITION REIMBURSEMENT 78262 56.30
Total for AILEEN MATIAS-CASTRO/ 9227 $249.74
MCINTYRE, FRANCESCA/ 7555 17-1755 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78263 442.00
17-1756 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78263 442.00
Total for FRANCESCA MCINTYRE/ 7555 $884.00
MEDCC SUPPLY COMPANY/ 6068 17-2205 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78264 145.86
Total for MEDCO SUPPLY COMPANY/ 6068 $145.86
METRO ELEVATOR/ 5791 17-2544 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 78422 420.00
Total for METRO ELEVATOR/ 5791 $420.00
MICHAEL, ANN/ 8404 17-2488 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 78423 56.77
Total for ANN MICHAELY 8404 $56.77
MICRO TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC./ 17-1855 11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78424 302.50
8986 SERVICES
11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78265 1,19313
SERVICES

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

Page 33



va bill5.10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/30/2017 Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or
Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks

MICRO TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC /
8986

MILES, ASHLEY/ 9278 17-2558
MOCZYDLOWSKI, KELLY/ 9288 17-2325
MONTANA, LISA/ 8131 17-2479

17-2333
MONTELEONE-HAUGHT, LISA/ 8929 17-1738
MOOCRE SR., DARRELL/ 9257 17-1965
MOSLEY, JANELLE/ 9238 17-1804

17-1803
MOUSTAKAS, JENNIFER/ 7533 17-0724

11-000-0-252-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-180-0-100-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-10-908/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVICES

11-190-0-100-0-580-0-03-910/ TRAVEL

11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

20-004-0-200-0-600-0-02-902/ GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT

CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CP OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for MICRO TECHNOLOGY GROUP, INC./ 8986

CF  TRAVEL
Total for ASHLEY MILES/ 9278

CP  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE
Total for KELLY MOCZYDLOWSKI/ 9288

CF  GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT

20-004-0-200-0-600-0-02-902/ GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT CF  GEN SUPPLIES SUST GRANT

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

Total for LISA MONTANA/ 8131

CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for LISA MONTELEONE-HAUGHT/ 8929

CF  AIDIN LIEU-CHOICE
Total for DARRELL MOORE SR./ 9257

CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

Total for JANELLE-MOSLEY/ 9238

CP PURCH EDUC SVCS
CP PURCH EDUC SVCS

Total for JENNIFER MOUSTAKAS/ 7533
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78424 92.50
78424 302.50
78424 92.50
78265 1,193.12
$3,176.25

78504 21.21
$21.21

78266 884.00
$884.00

78425 153.07
78267 79.56
$232.63

78268 442 00
$442.00

78269 884.00
$884.00

78270 442 00
78270 442.00
$884.00

78426 400.00
78271 1,000.00
$1,400.00
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MS LAUREN GRAF, MS RENEE OWEN/ 16-3626
9165

MYERS, BARBARA/ 7845 17-2326
17-2519
NARDO, JENNIFER/ 8100 17-1757
17-1758
NASCOf 1337 17-2386

NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC  17-2483
EDUCATION/ 7103

NEFF COMPANY/ 1347 17-2091
17-2324
NEW JERSEY E-Z PASS CUST. SVS./  17-2467
6885
17-2509
NJASAS 1333 17-2214

P1-000-0-230-0-820-0-13-918! JUDGMENTS AGAINST THE

SC

11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS
11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS

11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-190-0-100-0-890-0-01-901/ MISCELLANECUS
EXPENDITUR

11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEQUS
EXPENDITUR
11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912/ MISCELLANEQUS
EXPENDITUR

11-000-0-251-0-592-0-10-810f MISC PURCH - TRAVEL

" CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

16-3626 CF  JUDGMENTS AGAINST THE SC

Total for Ms Lauren Graf, Ms Renee QOwen/ 9165

CF  OTHER BENEFITS
CF  OTHER BENEFITS

Total for BARBARA MYERS/ 7845

CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE
CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
Total for JENNIFER NARDO/ 8100

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for NASCO/ 1337

CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total for NATIONAL ASSOCIATION FOR MUSIC
EDUCATION/ 7103

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

Total for NEFF COMPANY/ 1347

HF  MISCELLANEQUS EXPENDITUR

HF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR

Total-for- NEWJERSEY E-Z PASS CUST. SV5:/ 6885

CF  MISC PURCH - TRAVEL
Total for NJASAS 1333

Page 35

78272 2,000.00
$2,000.00

78273 47.30
78427 48.04
$95.34

78274 442.00
78274 442.00
$884.00

78428 21147
$21.17

78429 123.00
$123.00

78275 439.68
78430 1,989.29
$2,428.97

78347 60.00
78348 400.00
$460.00

78276 149.00
$149.00
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Posted Checks
NJEEPRE INC/ 9281 17-2264 11-000-0-240-0-580-0-13-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78431 2500
Total for NJEEPRE INC/ 9281 $25.00
NJSIAAS 8436 17-2464 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANECUS EXPENDITUR 78432 150.00
EXPENDITUR
17-2297 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78277 80.00
SERVICES
Total for NJS|AA/ 8436 $230.00
NJSIAA - BASEBALLY 8694 17-2298 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78278 80.00
SERVICES
Total for NJSIAA - BASEBALL/ 8694 $80.00
NJSIG/ 8501 17-2171 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-10-910/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 78433 22500
S
17-0649 11-000-0-291-0-260-0-18-950/ WORKMEN'S CF  WORKMEN'S COMPENSATION 78279 27,252.72
COMPENSATION
Total for NJSIG/ 8501 $27.477.72
NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 17-2451 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-04-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78434 976 .49
9260
Total for NORTHEAST MECHANICAL SERVICES/ 9260 $976.49
NUNEZ, BRANDY/ 8937 17-1740 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AlID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78280 442.00
17-1739 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78280 44200
17-1741 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78280 442 .00
Total for BRANDY NUNEZf 8937 $1,326.00
OWENS, CARRIE/ 6486 17-2426 11-000-0-291-0-280-0-18-910/ TUITION REIMBURSEMENT CF  TUWITION REIMBURSEMEN" 78281 2,000.00
Total for CARRIE OWENS/ 6486 $2,000.00
PARKER MCCAY P.A./ 7242 17-2503 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78435 8,748.91
17-2349 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF LEGAL SERVICES 78282 10,302.00
Total for PARKER MCCAY P.A.J 7242 $19,050.91

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 116917-2401

PENCE OHIO CO./ 7185 17-2165 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-0%-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES

PENNSGROVE-CARNEYS POINT REG/  17-1160
4989

11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-307/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI
11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-307/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi

PHILADELPHIA MEDIA NETWORK 17-2408 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
{NEWSPAPERSY 8864
11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
PHINGAR, ZARWOLO/ 8642 17-2540 11-000-0-291-0-280-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS
17-2405 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS
PIERANTOZZI, KATHRYN/ 8598 17-1768 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
17-1767 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE
PiLL, STEVE/ 9236 17-1811 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHOICE
17-1810 11-000-0-270-0-505-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHQICE
PILNY, BARBARA/ 8931 17-2204 11-000-0-270-0-504-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-CHARTER

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

20-006-0-200-0-600-0-12-912/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

11-000-0-100-0-561-0-13-907/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS Wi CF

CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS
Total for PEACH COUNTRY TRACTOR, INC./ 1169

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
Total for PENCE OHIO CO./ 7185

TUITION TO OTHER LEAS W

CP  TUITICN TO OTHER LEAS wiI
CP  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI

Total for PENNSGROVE-CARNEYS POINT REG/ 4989

CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES

CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for PHILADELPHIA MEDIA NETWORK
{NEWSPAPERS)/ 8864

CF  OTHER BENEFITS
CF  OTHER BENEFITS

Total for ZARWOLO PHINGAR/ 8642

CF  AID N LIEU-PRIVATE
CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE

Total for KATHRYN PIERANTOZZ|/ 8598

CF  AID IN LIEU-CHOICE
CF_ AID iN LIEU-CHOICE

Total for STEVE PILLY 9236

CF  AID IN LIEU-CHARTER
Total for BARBARA PILNY/ 8931
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78283 3,149.01
$3,149.01

78284 2,448 14
$2,448.14

78436 900 .00
78285 1,275.00
78436 1,575.00
$3,750.00

78286 67.03
78286 68.17
$135.20

78437 80.00
78287 125.00
$205.00

78288 44200
78288 442.00
$884.00

78289 442 00
78289 442 00
$884.00

78290 442.00
$442.00



va_bii5 10272014

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

06/30/2017 Warrant June 2017
Check Check Description or
Vendor # /| Name PO # Account # / Description Invi# Type™ Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./  17-2389 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78291 11,218.40
2313
17-2491 11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ 78438 4.487.36
Total for PINELAND LEARNING CENTER, INC./ 2313 $15,705.76
PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 17-0995 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-01-901/ POSTAGE CF  POSTAGE 78439 360.00
17-1012 11-000-0-230-0-530-A-07-907/ POSTAGE CF  POSTAGE 78439 170.50
Total for PITNEY BOWES, INC./ 1370 $530.50
PITSCC EDUCATION/ 5704 17-2280 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-810/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78292 518.20
Total for PITSCO EDUCATION! 5704 $518.20
POSITIVE ACTION INC/ 9277 17-2226 20-293-0-200-0-320-0-02-902/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78293 8,886.00
A
17-2228 20-293-0-200-0-610-0-02-902/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78293 29,040.00
Total for POSITIVE ACTION INC/ 9277 $37,926.00
PRESENTATION SYSTEMS/ 9252 17-2371 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-301/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78440 580.00
17-2257 11-180-0-100-0-610-0-0%-001/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78440 580.00
Total for PRESENTATION SYSTEMS/ 9252 $1,160.00
PRESTON, ROBERT/ 7989 17-2486 11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78441 69.47
Total for ROBERT PRESTON/ 7989 $69.47
PRO-ED INC/ 1800 17-2243 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78294 217.80
Total for PRO-ED INC/ 1800 $217.80
PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION 17-2432 11-000-0-219-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 78442 375.00
SERVICES, INC./ 9010
17-2392 11-150-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF PURCHEDUC SVCS 78295 148.00
17-2393 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78295 629,00
PROFESSIONAL-E
17-2546 11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E 78505 888.00

PROFESSIONAL-E

* CF - Computer Fulf CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Vendor # / Name PO #

Check Check Description or

Account # / Description inv# Type” Multi Remit To Check Name

Check # Check Amount

Posted Checks

PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION 17-2394
SERVICES, INC./ 9010
PUBLIC BROADCASTING SERVICE/ 17-1374
8368

17-1373

RANCH HOPE, INC./STRANG SCHOOL/ 17-2440
2753

17-2489
REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199 17-0381
RESCINITO, BARBARA/ 6436 17-2543
REVCOMM/ 9272 17-2186
REVIEW PRINTING COMPANY/ 1394 17-2522
17-2395

11-219-0-100-0-320-0-13-907/ PURCHASED CF
PROFESSIONAL-E

PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL-E

Total for PROFESSIONAL EDUCATION SERVICES,

INC./ 9010
20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SERVICES
20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES
SERVICES

Total for PUBLIC BROADCASTING SERVICE/ 8368
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-907/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ CF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ
11-000-0-100-0-566-0-13-807/ TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ GF  TUIT TO PRIV SCH NJ

Total for RANCH HOPE, INC./STRANG SCHOOL/ 2753
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CF  PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS
11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS CP  PURCH EDUC SVCS

Total for REHAB CONNECTION/ 4199

11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS

Total for BARBARA RESCINITO! 6436

20-511-0-200-A-600-0-24-910/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for REVCOMM/ 9272

11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES
11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

Total for REVIEW PRINTING COMPANY/ 1394

* CF -- Computer Fuli CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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78295 314.50
$2,354.50

78296 49.00
78296 49.00
$98.00

78207 6,768.78
78443 280.00
$7,048.78

78444 2,299.00
78444 1,843.00
78444 2,755.00
78506 1,254 00
78444 2,.883.00
78298 3,686 00
$14,820.00

78445 40.00
$40.00

78446 2,475.00
$2,475.00

78447 169.00
78299 309.00
$478.00
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Check Check Description or
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RMCB/ 9310 17-2564 11-000-0-270-0-800-0-12-912f MISCELLANEQUS CF 2000415502492 & 2000420052060 78507 72.50
EXPENDITUR
Total for RMCB/ 9310 $72.50
RODRIGUEZ, ROSEMARY/ 6976 17-1742 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78300 442 00
17-1743 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78300 442 00
Total for ROSEMARY RODRIGUEZ/ 6976 $884.00
ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 7444 17-2484 1%-190-0-100-5-500-0-01-901/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78448 4,585.35
SERVICES
Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY/ 7444 $4,585.35
ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIIP/ 1228 17-1855 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78301 298.00
SERVICES
Total for ROWAN UNIVERSITY, MCSIP/ 1228 $298.00
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2373 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78303 343.84
SERVICES
17-2362 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78302 49120
SERVICES
17-2471 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78450 88.24
SERVICES
17-2469 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78449 245.60
SERVICES
17-2493 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78451 98.24
SERVICES
17-2529 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-930/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78451 98.24
SERVICES
17-2473 20-218-0-100-0-500-0-24-830/ OTHER.PURCHASED GF - OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78450 28472
SERVICES
17-2373 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78303 711.40
PROFESSICONAL A
17-2362 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-310/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78302 711.40

PROFESSIONAL A

* CF — Computer Fult CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/217/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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SATEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2351 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78302 569.12
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2471 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78450 711.40
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2472 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78450 284 .56
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2469 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78449 752.05
PROFESSICNAL A
17-2465 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78449 71140
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2493 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78451 711.40
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2529 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-310/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78451 711.40
PROFESSIONAL A
17-2473 20-231-A-100-F-300-0-25-910/ PURCHASED CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL A 78451 284 56
PRCFESSIONAL A
17-2373 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 78302 294.72
17-2362 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF  SUBS AIDES 78302 392 96
17-2472 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 78450 196.48
17-2473 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF  SUBS AIDES 78450 147 .36
17-2465 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF  SUBS AIDES 78449 294,72
17-2469 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF  SUBS AIDES 78449 24560
17-2471 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 78449 442 08
17-2529 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930/ SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 78451 196.48
17-2493 11-000-0-217-0-320-A-30-930f SUBS AIDES CF SUBS AIDES 78451 392 .96
17-2351 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930¢/ SUBS TEACHERS CF SUBS TEACHERS 78302 243 90
17-2373 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 78303 243.90
17-2362 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF_ 5SUBS TEACHERS 78302 121.95
17-2471 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 78450 609.75
17-2465 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 78449 182.93
17-2469 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF SUBS TEACHERS 78449 487.80
17-2493 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF  SUBS TEACHERS 78451 60.98

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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SATEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2529 20-218-0-100-0-320-0-24-930/ SUBS TEACHERS CF SUBS TEACHERS 78451 121,95
17-2351 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78302 98.24
17-2373 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78302 4912
17-2362 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78302 196 48
17-2472 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78450 4912
17-2473 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78450 98.24
17-2471 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78449 196.48
17-2465 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF SUBSTITUE AIDES 78449 49.12
17-2469 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78449 98.24
17-2529 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78451 147.36
17-2493 11-000-0-262-0-590-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUE AIDES 78451 442 08
17-2351 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78302 1,341 45
17-2373 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78303 731.70
17-2362 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78302 670.74
17-2471 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78450 1,829 26
17-2473 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78450 1.036.58
17-2472 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78450 1,097 .56
17-2465 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78449 2,4358.01
17-2469 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78449 1,768 28
17-2493 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78451 2,682.91
17-2529 11-213-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78451 1,158.53
17-2373 11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78303 243 .90
17-2471 11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78450 54878
17-2469 11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78449 365 85
17-2473 11-215-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUE TEACHERS 78450 121.95
17-2465 11-000-0-222-0-300-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 98 24
17-2351 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 589.44
=237 F=180-0-100-0:500:0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF~ SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 491.20
17-2362 11-180-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 589.44
17-2471 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 933.28
17-2473 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 392 96

* CF — Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Ruri on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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S4TEACHERS. LLC! 8883 17-2472 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 392.96

17-2465 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 491,20

17-2469 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 491,20

17-2529 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 491.20

17-2493 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 49120

17-2373 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 294 72

17-2362 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 196.48

17-2471 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 196.48

17-2465 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930f SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 98.24

17-2469 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 196.48

17-2493 11-204-0-100-0-500-0-30-830/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 98,24

17-2373 11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78303 98.24

17-2362 11-212-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 196.48

17-2351 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 4912

17-2373 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78303 294.72

17-2362 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78302 392 96

17-2471 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 392.96

17-2473 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 98.24

17-2465 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 758449 392.96

17-2469 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 204.72

17-2529 11-213-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 294.72

17-2471 41-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78450 98.24

] 17-2465 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78449 49.12

17-2493 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 98.24

17-2529 11-215-0-100-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE AIDES CF  SUBSTITUTE AIDES 78451 98.24

11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78451 211.38

17-2493 11-000-0-218-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78451 211.38

17-2351 11-000:0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78302 422.76

17-2373 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78302 369.94

17-2362 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78302 5285

17-2465 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78449 369 94

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

Page 43



va_bilt5. 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description Inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2469 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78449 211.40
17-2529 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78451 3707
17-2493 11-000-0-240-0-500-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE SECY CF  SUBSTITUTE SECY 78451 105.69
17-2351 11-000-0-217-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 343.84
11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 10,855.30
17-2373 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 14,065.04
17-2362 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 10,955.32
17-2471 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 15,680.89
17-2472 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 6,097.58
17-2473 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 5,426.83
17-2465 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930f SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 12418 72
17-2469 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 13,658 57
17-2529 11-180-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 8,028 50
17-2493 11-190-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 13,353.67
17-2373 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 487 .80
17-2362 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 121.95
17-2473 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 243.90
17-2472 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 243.90
17-2465 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 365.85
17-2469 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 121.95
17-2493 11-204-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 24390
17-2373 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-830/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 1,341.45
17-2362 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78302 1,036.58
17-2471 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 853.65
17-2473 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 365.85
17-2472 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 24390
17-2465 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 1,219.50
1-2465 H=212-0-100-0-320-0:30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTIMUTE TEACHERS 78449 853.65
17-2529 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 121,95
17-2493 11-212-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 731.70
17-2373 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78303 121.95

* CF -~ Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 17-2469 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78449 121.95
17-2529 11-230-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78451 243,90
17-2471 11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930f SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 12195
17-2473 11-240-0-100-0-320-0-30-930/ SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS CF  SUBSTITUTE TEACHERS 78450 60.98
Total for S4TEACHERS, LLC/ 8883 $161,873.07
SARGENT WELCHNVWR/ 8008 17-2381 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78508 362.90
Total for SARGENT WELCH/VWR/ 8008 $362.90
SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL 17-2331 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78304 84.01
SPECIALTY/ 8245
Total for SAX ARTS EDUCATION/SCHOOL SPECIALTY! $84.01
8245
SCHEIN INC., HENRY/ 6720 17-2336 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78452 46.44
Total for HENRY SCHEIN INC./ 6720 $46.44
SCHINDLER ELEVATOR 17-2356 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-02-313/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  Supplies 78453 740.59
CORPORATION/ 6617
Total for SCHINDLER ELEVATOR CORPORATION/ $740.59
6617
SCHOLASTIC, INC.7 2911 17-2115 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78509 2,986.32
17-2132 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78305 2,979.40
17-2072 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78305 2,999.82
17-2116 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910f GENERAL SUPPLIES CP GENERAL SUPPLIES 78509 2,930.46
17-2274 11-190-0-100-0-610-T-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78454 105.06
17-2070 11-240-0-100-0-610-0-00-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUFPPLIES 78305 2,998.46
17-2413 20-362-0-100-0-600-0-25-910/. GENERAL- SUPPLIES CF GENERAL-SUPPLIES 78454 260.98
Total for SCHOLASTIC, INC./ 2911 $15,260.50
SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION/ 1412 17-2338 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78455 650.96
17-2335 11-000-0-213-0-610-0-07-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78455 504.36
Total for SCHOOL HEALTH CORPORATION/ 1412 $1,155.32

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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SCHOOL MATE/ 5593 17-1949 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78306 1,786.70
Total for SCHOOL MATE/ 5593 $1,786.70
SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 17-2306 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78456 13379
Total for SCHOOL SPECIALTY EDUCATION/ 1103 $133.79
SCHWARTZ, SIMON, EDELSTEIN & 17-2466 11-000-0-230-0-331-0-10-918/ LEGAL SERVICES CF  LEGAL SERVICES 78457 892.50
CELSO, LLC! 8666
Total for SCHWARTZ, SIMON, EDELSTEIN & CELSO, $892.50
LLC/ 8666
SCREVEN, MELISSA/ 8456 171772 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78458 442 00
Total for MELISSA SCREVEN/ 8456 $442.00
SEDDON, SHEILA/ 8460 17-1744 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78307 442 00
Total for SHEILA SEDDON/ 8460 $442.00
SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 17-2290 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78308 661.12
7216
17-2496 11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78459 1,127.96
Total for SERVICE TIRE TRUCK CENTERS, INC./ 7216 $1,789.08
SHAR SCHOOL SALES/ 4905 17-2109 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78308 530.46
Total for SHAR SCHOOL SALES/ 4905 $530.46
SHERIDAN, ANGELINA/ 8267 17-1746 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-212/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78310 442.00
17-1745 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AIDIN LIEU-PRIVATE 78310 442.00
Total for ANGELINA SHERIDAN/ 8267 $884.00
SHERIDAN, BRANDI L./ 7626 17-2502 11-000-0-221-0-580-0-10-910/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78460 130.29
Total for BRANDI L. SHERIDAN/ 7626 $130.29
SHERTEL, DAVID/ 8938 17-1747 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID iN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78311 442 .00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Total for DAVID SHERTEL/ 8938 $442.00
SHUSTER, PHILIP! 8601 17-1748 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78312 442 00
Total for PHILIP SHUSTER/ 8601 $442.00
SIMMONS, MARCELLA/ 4762 17-1883 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78461 442 00
Total for MARCELLA SIMMONS/ 4762 $442.00
SINNING SR., ROBERT/ 7930 17-2398 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 78314 10886
Total for ROBERT SINNING, SR./ 7930 $109.96
SIS RESOURCES/ 9279 17-2419 11-000-0-211-0-610-0-13-905/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78315 400.00
Total for SIS RESOURCES/ 9279 $400.00
S§J GIRLS' SOFTBALL ASSOC.f 7164 17-2194 11-402-0-100-0-890-0-01-921/ MISCELLANEOUS CF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78462 40.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for SJ GIRLS' SOFTBALL ASSOC./ 7164 $40.00
SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 17-0576 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-850/ GAS CP  GAS 78316 40.21
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CF  GAS 78510 32.04
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CF GAS 78510 31.07
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP GAS 78316 2,104 99
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78316 33257
11-000-0-262-0-5621-0-03-950/ GAS CF GAS 78510 222.36
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CF  GAS 78510 109.09
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950f GAS CP GAS 78316 563.85
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CF GAS 78510 398 05
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 78316 18,781 .96
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-850/-GAS CF—GAS 78510 4510
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-850/ GAS CP GAS 78510 54.87
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78510 47.86
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78316 131.12
Total for SO. JERSEY GAS COMPANY/ 1430 $22,895.14

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Compuler Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Runon 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO / 17-2444 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78463 65.47
1432
17-2256 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78317 6336
Total for SO. JERSEY WELDING SUPPLY CO./ 1432 $128.83
SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO f 4862 17-2446 11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 47.69
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-01-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 8.36
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950f GAS CP GAS 78318 1,996.34
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-02-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 1,395.51
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP GAS 78318 1,174.36
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 208.93
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-03-950/ GAS CP GAS 78464 130.95
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 67157
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CP GAS 78318 36360
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-04-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78464 54,90
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78464 253.50
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 78464 12.68
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 1,683.67
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-06-950/ GAS CP GAS 78318 919.03
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950f GAS CF GAS 78464 16.90
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP GAS 78318 25.07
11-000-0-262-0-621-0-10-950/ GAS CP  GAS 78318 53.71
Total for SOUTH JERSEY ENERGY CO./ 4862 $9,022.77
SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO./ 1431 17-2409 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA 78465 339.00
Total for SOUTH JERSEY GLASS CO.f 1431 $339.00
SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 8511 17-2513 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78466 103.74
11-000-0-251-0-600-0-18-918/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78466 103.74
Total for SOUTH JERSEY MEDIA GROUP/ 8511 $207.48
STANDARD INSURANGCE CO./ 7077 17-0438 11-000-0-291-0-210-0-18-950/ GRQUP INSURANCE CF  GROUP INSURANCE 78319 902.66
Total for STANDARD INSURANCE CO.f 7077 $902.66

* CF — Computer Full CP - Compuier Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776 17-2420 11-000-0-211-0-610-0-13-905/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2033 11-000-0-216-0-610-0-07-307/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2330 11-000-0-218-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2195 11-000-0-221-0-610-0-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2219 11-000-0-223-0-610-0-10-910f GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2437 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2358 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2232 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2193 11-000-0-230-0-610-0-15-915/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2166 11-000-0-240-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2046 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2047 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2246 11-212-0-100-0-610-0-10-907/ GENERAL SUPPLIES
17-2341 20-362-0-200-0-600-0-25-910/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS

STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC./ 17-0797 11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED

8918 SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES
11-000-0-270-0-593-0-07-907/ MISC. PURCHASED
SERVICES
STARR GENERAL CONTRACTING 17-2430 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED
CORP/ 9269 SERVICES
17-2459 11-402-0-100-0-590-0-01-921/ OTHER PURCHASED
SERVIGES
STATE OF NJ, DEPT OF LABOR & 17-2556 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS
WORKFORCE D/ 5947

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full MP - Hand Check Partial
Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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Total for STAPLES ADVANTAGE/ 8776

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

CP  MISC. PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for STARLIGHT HOMECARE AGENCY INC.f 8918

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES

Total for STARR GENERAL. CONTRACTING CORP/
9269
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Total for STATE OF NJ, DEPT OF LABOR/ 5947 $789.76
STATE OF NJ, OFFICE OF EDUCA / 17-2410 11-000-0-216-0-320-0-07-907/ PURCH EDUC SVCS HF  PURCH EDUC SVCS 164 7.000.00
6587
Total for STATE OF NJ, OFFICE OF EDUCA./ 6587 $7,000.00
STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/  17-0762 20-362-0-200-0-400-0-25-910/ LEASES / RENTALS CF  LEASES/RENTALS 78470 326.80
1446
17-0322 11-000-0-251-0-592-0-13-918/ MISCELLANEQUS CF  MISCELLANEOQOUS PURCHASED 78323 22067
PURCHASED
11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78323 2,931.25
SERVICES
17-0762 11-190-0-100-0-500-0-13-918/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78470 42.20
SERVICES
Total for STEWART BUSINESS SYSTEMS INC/ 1446 $3,520.92
STRAUBE, CATHERINE/ 5021 17-2391 11-000-0-213-0-580-0-07-907/ TRAVEL CF  TRAVEL 78324 G0.00
Total for CATHERINE STRAUBE/ 5021 $60.00
TAGS/ 1456 17-0064 11-000-0-261-0-610-N-06-913/ SUPPLIES/BUILDING CF  SUPPLIES/BUILDING 78325 894
17-1343 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78471 54.79
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78471 18.67
11-000-0-270-0-615-S-12-812/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 78471 102.58
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912f SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CP  SUPPLIESMISC PARTS 78471 184.04
11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-912/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78471 45.24
Total for TAGS! 1456 $414.26
TANA, KIMBERLY/ 8268 17-2400 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78326 442 00
Total for KIMBERLY TANA/ 8268 $442.00
TASC - HSA/ 9112 17-2455 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 78472 143.64
Total for TASC - HSAS 9112 $143.64

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Fartial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 01:11:30 PM
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THE CECEILYN MILLER INSTITUTE/  17-1968 20-270-A-200-0-500-0-25-910/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78327 11500
9259 SERVICES
Total for THE CECEILYN MILLER INSTITUTE/! 95259 $115.00
THE READING WAREHOUSE/ 9077 17-2407 20-362-0-200-0-600-0-25-910/ SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS CF  SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS 78473 55210
Total for THE READING WAREHOUSE! 9077 $552.10
TORBIK, BETH/ 6029 17-2423 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-807/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF  TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 78328 104 53
17-2487 11-000-0-219-0-580-0-07-907/ TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS CF  TRAVEL/REGISTRATIONS 78474 30.25
Total for BETH TORBIK/ 6029 $134.78
TOTAL VIDEO PRODUCTS/ 1808 17-2068 11-000-0-252-0-340-0-10-308/ PURCHASED TEGHNIGAL CF  PURCHASED TECHNICAL SERV 78475 840 00
SERV
17-2069 11-000-0-252-0-340-0-10-908/ PURCHASED TECHNICAL CF  PURCHASED TECHNICAL SERV 78475 400.00
SERV
Total for TOTAL VIDEO PRODUCTS/ 1808 $1,240.00
TOUCHBOARDS/ 8288 17-2346 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-03-903/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78476 555.65
Total for TOUCHBOARDS/ 8288 $555.65
TOUT, ELSIE/ 6317 17-2449 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF OTHER BENEFITS 78329 40.00
Total for ELSIE TOUT/ 6317 $40.00
TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 17-2453 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78477 982.00
Total for TOZOUR-TRANE COMPANY/ 1736 $982.00
TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY/ 17-2327 11-000-0-251-0-330-0-13-908/ PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL CF  PURCHASED PROFESSIONAL S 78330 3,775.00
8479 s
Total for TREASURER, STATE-OF-NEW-JERSEY/ 8475 $3,775.00
TREASURER, STATE OF NJ/ 3910 17-2443 11-000-0-262-0-800-0-13-913/ MISCELLANEOQUS HF  MISCELLANEOUS EXPENDITUR 78349 182.00
EXPENDITUR
Total for TREASURER, STATE OF NJ/ 3910 $182.00

* CF -- Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 0821/2017 at 01:11:30 PM

Page 51



va_bilt5 10272014
06/30/2017

GLASSBORO SCHOOL DISTRICT
Bills And Claims Report By Vendor Name

Warrant June 2017

Check Check Description or

Vendor # / Name PO # Account # / Description inv# Type* Multi Remit To Check Name Check # Check Amount
Posted Checks
TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 17-0065 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-03-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CP CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG 78331 36000
7324
Total for TRI CO TERMITE & PEST CONTROL/ 7324 $360.00
TRUGREEN CHEMLAWN/ 7055 17-1371 11-000-0-263-0-420-A-13-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/GRDS CF  CLEAN/REP/MAINTIGRDS 78478 3,556.00
Total for TRUGREEN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP/ 7069 $3,556.00
TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 17-2206 11-402-0-100-0-610-0-01-921/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78332 168.00
Total for TWO VIC'S SPORTS STOP/ 1474 $168.00
TYLER MILL TOWING/ 8231 17-2318 11-000-0-270-0-420-0-12-912/ CLEANING, REPAIR, AND MA CF  CLEANING. REPAIR, AND MA 78479 180.00
Total for CARL F. MIHLEBACH/STEVEN E. FEARON/ $180.00
8231
UNIVERSITY OF OREGON! 7288 17-2462 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-03-903/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78480 10.00
SERVICES
17-2238 11-190-0-100-0-590-0-04-904/ OTHER PURCHASED CF  OTHER PURCHASED SERVICES 78333 177.00
SERVICES
Total for UNIVERSITY OF OREGON/ 7288 $187.00
VALIANT ILM.C./ 1799 17-2212 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78481 2,089 96
17-2485 11-190-0-100-S-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78513 1,253.80
Total for VALIANT ILM.C./ 1799 $3,343.76
VERIZON WIRELESS! 2494 17-0135 11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHCONE CP TELEPHONE 78334 949.99
11-000-0-230-0-530-B-10-950/ TELEPHONE CF  TELEPHONE 78482 1,337.23
Total for VERIZON WIRELESS/ 2494 $2,287.22
VEX ROBOTICS, iNC.f 8786 17-2382 11-190-0-100-5-610-0-01-901/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78483 1,6449.94
Total for VEX ROBOTICS, INC./ 8786 $1,649.94
W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 17-2345 11-190-0-100-0-610-0-02-902/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78335 858.80
Total for W.B. MASON CO., INC./ 7979 $858.80

* CF - Computer Full CP - Computer Partial HF - Hand Check Full HP - Hand Check Partial

Run on 08/21/2017 at 61:11:30 PM
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WAGEWORKS, ING / 9111 17-2463 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 78484 21328
17-2555 11-000-0-291-0-270-0-18-950/ HEALTH BENEFITS CF  HEALTH BENEFITS 78514 188.28
Total for WAGEWORKS, INC/ 9111 $401.56
WAITERS, GAILA P / 7569 17-2512 11-000-0-291-0-290-A-18-950/ OTHER BENEFITS CF  OTHER BENEFITS 78485 59.98
Total for GAILA P. WAITERS/ 7569 $59.98
WALDEN, EDENA/ 9247 17-1884 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78336 442 .00
Total for EDENA WALDEN/ 9247 $442.00
WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./  17-0734 11-000-0-263-0-610-M-13-913/ SUPPLIES/GROUNDS CF  SUPPLIES/GROUNDS 78337 159.45
4149
Total for WEBER'S POWER EQUIPMENT INC./ 4149 $159.45
WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC./ 1498 17-0072 11-000-0-261-0-420-B-01-913/ CLEAN/REP/MAINT/BLDG CF CLEAN/REPMAINT/BLDG 78338 266.25
Total for WILLIER ELECTRIC, INC.f 1498 $266.25
WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP./ 17-2266 11-190-0-100-0-610-F-10-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF  GENERAL SUPPLIES 78339 94.69
6276
11-240-0-100-0-610-0-00-910/ GENERAL SUPPLIES CF GENERAL SUPPLIES 78339 1,001.51
Total for WILSON LANGUAGE TRAINING CORP./ 6276 $1,096.20
WINSLOW TWP. BOARD OF 17-1066 11-000-0-100-0-562-0-13-207/ TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI CF  TUITION TO OTHER LEAS WI 78340 3,584.80
EDUCATION/! 7525
Total for WINSLOW TWP. BOARD OF EDUCATION/ $3,584.80
7525
WISNIEWSKI, JULIES 8472 17-1809 11-000-0-270-0-503-0-12-912/ AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE CF  AID IN LIEU-PRIVATE 78341 - 442.00
Total for JULIE WISNIEWSKI/ 8472 $442.00
WOLFINGTON BODY CO., INC./ 1496 17-2439 11-000-0-270-0-615-5-12-812/ SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS CF  SUPPLIES/MISC PARTS 78486 65.97